S leek, ergonomic Decorator-style matches
other Decorator devices while giving the
same performance and ease of installation
as our standard tamper-resistant devices. The
thermoplastic dual mechanical shutter system helps
prevent children from sticking objects into the
receptacle. They feature screw-pressure-plate back
wiring and a back wire clamp on the ground

with integral ground for superior long-term
performance.
Ordering Information
Rating NEMA
Catalog Number A. V. Color Config. No.
Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
TR26262-I 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
TR26262-W 15 125 White 5-15R
TR26262 15 125 Brown 5-15R
TR26262-GRY 15 125 Gray 5-15R
TR26262-BK 15 125 Black 5-15R
TR26262-RED 15 125 Red 5-15R
TR26262-LA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
TR26362-I 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
TR26362-W 20 125 White 5-20R
TR26362 20 125 Brown 5-20R
TR26362-GRY 20 125 Gray 5-20R
TR26362-BK 20 125 Black 5-20R
TR26362-RED 20 125 Red 5-20R
TR26362-LA 20 125 Light Almond 5-20R
Decorator Devices
Heavy-Duty Receptacles
Tamper-Resistant 15 & 20A, 125V
SF907R1 — Updated September 2006 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour